
     Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited  

  

          CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT  (FACTORY) 

         

Page 1  

                           TITLE  
 
CORRIGENDUM for NIT_27305 

Phone: +91 431 2574650/2574109 
Fax     : +91 431 252 3033 
Email  : devapurush@bheltry.co.in 

 
 

 
 

Reference Number:                         
Enquiry  
CF:TS:007/16- 17  
 

 

Enquiry Date:      
27.04.16 

Due date for submission of 
quotation: 30.05.2016 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your correspondences. This 
is only a request for quotation and not an order 

 
CORRIGENDUM 1 

 

 
The last date of submission of tenders is extended upto 07.06.2016 14.00 
Hrs  
 
All other terms and conditions as published in the NIT_27305 remain unaltered 
         
 

BHEL commercial terms & conditions with Price Bid formats and all annexure can be 
downloaded from BHEL web site http://www.bhel.com or from the Government tender 
website http://tenders.gov.in (public sector units) Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited)  under 
enquiry reference “CF:TS:007/16- 17” 
.  

 Yours faithfully, 
For Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
D.Purushothaman 
DGM/Civil Factory/Planning/(F&T) 

 
 

http://www.bhel.com/
http://tenders.gov.in/

